CALCULATION OF INTERIM RATE RELIEF - REVENUE DEflClENCY PAGE 1 OF 1

TYPE OF DATA SHOWN
HISTORIC BASE YEAR DATA. 04130102

EXPLANATION PROVIDE A SCHEDULE CALCULATING THE INTERIM RATE RELIEF
REVENUE DEFICIENCY

DOCKET NO 020384-GU $ in ihousands

LINE
NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1 ADJUSTED RATE BASE t 47?,679

2 REQUESTED RATE OF RETURN 8.02%

N 0 I REQUIREMENTS

LESS. ADJUSTED N.O.I.

N 0.1 DEFICIENCY

EXPANSION FACTOR

S 37,829

S 34.530

$ 3,299

16435

7 REVENUE DEFICIENCY 5 5,421

- 178-

SCHEDULE F-8

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMPANY PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM

CALCULATION OF INTERIM RATE RELIEF - COST OF CAPITAL PAGE I OF 1

TYPE OF DATA SHOWN
HISTORIC BASE YEAR DATA 04/30/02
WITNESS B NARZISSENFELD

EXPLANATION PROVIDE A SCHEDULE CALCULATING 13-MONTH AVERAGE
COST OF CAPITAL FOR INTERIM RATE RELIEF

DOCKET NO 020384-GU $ in lhousands

ADJUSTMENTS
LINE
NO DESCRIPTION PER BOOKS SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED W\TtO COST RATE WEIGHTED COST

1 LONG TERM DEBT $1 42,896 ($1,301) ($1.795) $139,800 29 50% 7 61% 2 25Oh

2 SHORT TERM DEBT

3 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS - RESIDENTIAL

4 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS - COMMERCIAL

5 INACTIVE DEPOSITS

54.742 0 (694) 54,040 11 43% 321% 0 37%

5,735 0 (73) 5,662 120% 6 00% 0 07%

21,221 0 (269) 20,952 4 43% 7 00% 0 31%

141 0 ( 2 )  139 0 03% 0 Do%

6 COMMON EQUITY 236,171 (1,625) (2,974) 231,572 48 99% 10 25% 5 02%

7 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES f9,592 (2) (248) 19,342 4 09% 0 00%

8 TAX CREDITS -ZERO COST

9 TOTAL

0 1,178 (15) 1,163 0 25% 0 00%

- 1 7 9 -

CHEDULE F-9

LORIUA PUBLIC StRVIGt COMhlISSION

OMPANY. PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM

RECONCILIATION OF AVERAGE CAPITAL STRUCTURE TO AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL RATE BASE (INTERIM)

LXPLANATION. k tLUNCIL t  m A L  C A P l m U R k  WITH T H t  JUKI-IONAL 13-MONTH AVtRAGt:

PAGE 1 OF 1

TYPt OF DATA SHOWN
HISTORIC BASE YEAR DATA’ 04/30/02
WITNESS B NARZISSENFELD

AVERAGE RATE BASE FOR THE CORRESPONDING TIME PERIOD USED FOR INTERIM PURPOSES
SHOW ALL BALANCE SHEET ACCOUNTS AND INDIVIDUAL ADJUSTMENTS NECESSARY TO

CONSTRUCT THE RATE BASE
OCKET NO 020384-GU

3 in thousands

LINE
NO